28  -  Peasant Dresses Georgette Woven Mini 62041300 1.00 PCS 2,799.00 2,799.00 -1,679.40 6.00 67.18 6.00 67.17 0.00 0.00

29  -  A-line Dresses 61044200 1.00 PCS 3,499.00 3,499.00 -2,099.40 6.00 83.98 6.00 83.97 0.00 0.00

30.00 76,970.00 -46,182.00 1,346.38 1,346.32 0.00

Sub Total : 76970

ItemDiscount : -46182

TaxAmount : 2692.72
Bill Amount : 33480.72

Amount in Words:  ₹  Thirty Three Thousand Four Hundred Eighty And Paisa  Seventy Two Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No